

November 15, 2022

The Manager, Listing Department  
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051  
NSE Symbol : PANACEABIO

BSE Limited  
Corporate Relationship Department,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001  
BSE Scrip Code: 531349

**Reg.: Compliance under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation to our letter dated November 14, 2022 for approving the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Provisional) of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 and pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper copies of the Extract of Statement of aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results published in the following newspapers on November 15, 2022:-

- Business Standard (English);
- Desh Sewak (Punjabi)

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking you,

Sincerely yours,

for **Panacea Biotec Ltd.**



**Vinod Goel**

Group CFO and Head Legal & Company Secretary



Encls: As above

B1 Extn. /G3, Mohan Co-op Indl. Estate,  
Mathura Road, New Delhi -110044  
Email: vinodgoel@panaceabiotec.com  
Phone: D.I.D. +91-11-4167 9015  
Fax: +91-11-4167 9070

**Panacea Biotec Ltd.**

CIN: L33117PB1984PLC022350

Registered Office: Ambala-Chandigarh Highway, Lalru - 140 501, Punjab, India. Ph.: +91-1762-505900, Fax: +91-1762-505906.  
e-mail: corporate@panaceabiotec.com website: www.panaceabiotec.com

**YUVRAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L14999MH1999PL020053  
 Regd. Office: Plot No. A-550, TTC Industrial Estate, MIDC, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400705.  
 Tel: 022 2784491, Email: yuvraj@yuvraj.co.in, Website: www.yuvraj.co.in

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30.09.2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)					
		FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022 (Audited)	FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	570.13	544.56	1,066.60	916.99	1,523.47	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(66.50)	(5.59)	(101.09)	(36.39)	(153.76)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(66.50)	(5.59)	(101.09)	(36.39)	(153.76)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(63.99)	(6.83)	(96.09)	(31.51)	(142.77)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(63.82)	(6.68)	(95.76)	(31.22)	(142.11)	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	906.56	906.56	906.56	906.56	906.56	
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year) Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/-each)	-	-	-	-	(1,256.04)	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)* (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic	(0.07)	(0.01)	(0.11)	(0.03)	(0.16)	
	Diluted	(0.07)	(0.01)	(0.11)	(0.03)	(0.16)	

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.yuvraj.co.in) and also on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).  
 b) The Quarterly and Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the same.

**For Yuvraj Hygiene Products Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Visual Kampanj**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 8332517

Place: Navi Mumbai  
 Date: 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

**CHL LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Hotel The Suraya, New Friends Colony, New Delhi 110025  
 Tel: 91-11-26635070, 47300600, Fax: 26536268, E-mail: chl@chl.co.in  
 CIN No: L55101DL1979PLC009498

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations/(net)	1717.27	970.55	3,576.39	297.66	1,636.43	5826.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	387.85	81.13	880.06	(286.30)	(335.72)	(191.14)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items)	387.85	79.87	880.06	(286.30)	(336.97)	(191.14)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	337.85	81.87	780.06	(336.30)	(334.97)	(291.14)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Net Profit/(Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income/(expense))	337.85	81.87	780.06	(1,126.34)	(334.97)	(3593.74)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	1096.37	1096.37	1096.37	1096.37	1096.37	1096.37
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves**	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (a) Basic and Diluted (fully paid up equity share of Rs. 2/- each)	0.62	0.15	1.42	(2.09)	(0.61)	(6.56)

**NOTES:**  
 \*\* Reserves for standstays as on 31.03.2022, is Rs. 10272.02 Lacs and for consolidated is Rs. (9946.03) Lacs  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter & half year ended 30.09.2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter / half year ended 30.09.2022 are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.chl.co.in).  
 2) The results for the quarter & half year ended 30.09.2022 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 3) The above results can be viewed on the website of the Company (www.chl.co.in) as well as on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 14<sup>th</sup> November 2022

By Order of the Board  
 CHL LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 (Low Mahabeswari)  
 Managing Director  
 DIN 00030477

**INNOVASSYNTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L8120MH0009PLC178923  
 Regd. Office: Flat No. C-2/3, KMC No.81, Innovassynth Colony, Khopoli - 410203, Maharashtra  
 Website: www.innovassynthinvestments.in | E-mail: secretarial@innovassynthinvestments.in

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2022** (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2022	Year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2022	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2022	Year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2022	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(16.41)	(64.50)	(14.52)	(126.43)	121.50	(14.52)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(16.41)	(64.50)	(14.52)	(126.43)	121.50	(14.52)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(16.41)	(64.50)	(14.52)	(126.43)	121.50	(14.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(16.41)	(64.50)	(14.52)	(126.43)	121.50	(14.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,427.80	2,427.80	2,427.80	2,427.80	2,427.80	2,427.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)* (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	(0.07)	(0.27)	(0.06)	(0.52)	0.50	(0.06)
	2. Diluted	(0.07)	(0.27)	(0.06)	(0.52)	0.50	(0.06)

**Notes:**  
 The stand alone and consolidated audited financial results of the company for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at their meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed above results for quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022. Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results for 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com and on the company's website: www.innovassynthinvestments.in.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Innovassynth Investments Limited**  
 Dr Hardik Joshi  
 Director  
 DIN: 05392511

**Sameer Pahlali**  
 CS and CFO

Place: Khopoli  
 Date: 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

**ENBEE TRADE AND FINANCE LIMITED**  
 L50100MH1885PLC036445  
 B4/C5, Gode Girl Chm. L.M. N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400013.  
 Email: enbeetrade@enbee.com, Website: www.enbeetrade.com

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022** (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021 (Un-audited)	Half year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2022 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021 (Un-audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	248.70	177.34	44.55	425.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	98.78	99.23	35.91	190.01	45.38	130.49
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	98.78	99.23	35.91	190.01	45.38	130.49
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	74.35	73.43	25.39	147.78	32.40	94.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	74.35	73.43	25.39	147.78	32.40	94.19
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	160.01	160.01	160.01	160.01	160.01	160.01
7	Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	4.65	4.59	1.59	9.24	2.02	5.89
	2. Diluted	4.65	4.59	1.59	9.24	2.02	5.89

**NOTES:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.enbeetrade.com.  
 b) The above financial results for Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.  
 c) The Statutory Auditors have audited the above results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 and have given an unmodified report.  
 d) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
 e) Corresponding figures of previous quarter / year have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of ENBEE TRADE AND FINANCE LIMITED**  
 Amar Narendra Gala  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 87138963

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: November 14, 2022

**Panacea Biotech**  
 Innovation in support of life

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022** (Rs. in Lakh except per share)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Un-audited)
1. Total income from operations	4,874	6,134	11,926	11,008	15,552	23,550
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(685)	(7,424)	(2,237)	(8,109)	(4,584)	(9,358)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(685)	(7,424)	(2,237)	(8,109)	(4,584)	(9,358)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(685)	(7,424)	(2,237)	(8,109)	(4,584)	(9,358)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising of profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(690)	(7,429)	(2,251)	(8,119)	(4,596)	(9,308)
Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	613	613	613	613	613	613
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) of ₹ 1/- each (unaudited, other than quarter)	(1.12)	(12.12)	(3.65)	(13.24)	(7.48)	(15.28)
Basic and Diluted	(1.12)	(12.12)	(3.65)	(13.24)	(7.48)	(15.28)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites: <http://www.nseindia.com>, <http://www.bseindia.com> and also available on the Company's website: <http://www.panacea-biotech.com>.  
 2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.  
 3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. 4. Previous period / year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Panacea Biotech Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Sandeep Jain**  
 Joint Managing Director

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: November 14, 2022

**Panacea Biotech Limited**  
 Regd. Office: Ambala Chandigarh Highway, Lalru - 140501, Punjab  
 Ph: No 91-11-41679000, Fax: 91-11-41679070, CIN: L33117PB1984PLC023550 Website: <http://www.panacea-biotech.com>, E-mail: [corporate@panacea-biotech.com](mailto:corporate@panacea-biotech.com)

**M/S. SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD.**  
 Regd. Office: A-8, MIDC, Industrial Area, Mahad (Dist: Ratnagiri) Maharashtra  
 CIN: L59999MH1987PLC04942, BSNL: 02145-234302.  
 e-mail: [info@shreeharicheicals.in](mailto:info@shreeharicheicals.in), website: [www.shreeharicheicals.in](http://www.shreeharicheicals.in)

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2022** (₹ in Lacs) (Except EPS)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 30 <sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2022		HALF YEAR ENDED 30 <sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2022		YEAR ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> MARCH, 2022	
	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Un-audited)
1. Income From Operations (Net)	1,678.42	1,765.18	2,183.98	3,243.60	3,086.85	7,644.51
2. Net Profit/(Loss) From Ordinary Activities (Before Tax, Exceptional And Extraordinary Items)	-648.07	-536.31	117.21	-1,184.37	47.19	193.71
3. Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Extra Ordinary Items)	-648.07	-536.31	-82.37	-1,184.37	-46.90	106.39
4. Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extra Ordinary Items)	-485.03	-401.44	-60.95	-886.47	-34.76	57.78
5. Total Comprehensive Income After Tax	-485.03	-401.44	-60.95	-886.47	-34.76	57.98
6. Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- Each)	444.63	444.63	444.63	444.63	444.63	444.63
7. Earning per share (of ₹ 10/- each)	-10.91	-9.00	-1.37	-19.94	-0.78	1.57
Basic:	-10.91	-9.00	-1.37	-19.94	-0.78	1.57
Diluted:	-10.91	-9.00	-1.37	-19.94	-0.78	1.57

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022.  
 2. The Company operates in a single business segment and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 109 "Segment Reporting".  
 3. There has been temporary halt in the factory operations from May 30, 2022 to July 27, 2022 due to maintenance of manufacturing unit, after which operations were resumed.  
 4. The figures for the previous period has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary in order to conform to the current grouping/classification.

**By Order of the Board**  
**SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD.**  
 B. C. ASHWAL  
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 (DIN 00121080)

Place: Mumbai  
 DATE: November 14, 2022

**USHDEV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**  
 Regd. Off.: New Hartlewa House, 6<sup>th</sup> Floor, Mint Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001  
 Email: [ca@ushdev.com](mailto:ca@ushdev.com), Website: [www.ushdev.com](http://www.ushdev.com), CIN Number: L40102MH1994PLC078468

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022** (₹ in Lakh) (Except Earnings per Equity Share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from Operations	871.09	539.83	137.07	1,210.62	4,706.43	871.09	539.83	1,210.62	4,706.43	3,350.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(1,845.05)	(2,250.91)	275.95	(4,296.55)	(7,854.58)	(1,845.05)	(2,250.91)	(4,296.55)	(7,854.58)	(2,654.59)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(1,845.05)	(2,250.91)	275.95	(4,296.55)	(7,854.58)	(1,845.05)	(2,250.91)	(4,296.55)	(7,854.58)	(2,654.59)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising of profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(1,845.05)	(2,250.91)	275.95	(4,296.55)	(7,854.58)	(1,845.05)	(2,250.91)	(4,296.55)	(7,854.58)	(2,654.59)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3,384.94	3,384.94	3,384.94	3,384.94	3,384.94	3,384.94	3,384.94	3,384.94	3,384.94	3,384.94
6	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(3,186.89125)	(3,186.89125)	(3,186.89125)	(3,186.89125)	(3,186.89125)	(3,186.89125)	(3,186.89125)	(3,186.89125)	(3,186.89125)	(3,186.89125)
7	Earnings per equity share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- per share): 1. Basic & Diluted	(0.55)	(0.67)	(0.08)	(1.21)	0.21	0.78	(0.55)	(0.67)	(0.08)	(1.22)

**Notes:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE limited (www.bseindia.com). The same is also made available on the website of the Company (www.ushdev.com).

**For Ushdev International Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Arvind Prasad**  
 MD & CEO

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

**Container Corporation of India Ltd.** (A-119)

TENDER NOTICE (E-TENDERING MODE ONLY)

Container Corporation of India Ltd. invites bids from eligible bidders for AMC for Repair & Maintenance of Railway Tracks at CSFSD/ DCT/Turbhe, MML/P/All, MML/P/Miran, ICD/Aurangabad, ICD/Mandideep & MML/P/III in Mumbai District of Area-4.

**Tender No: CNM/Mumbai/AM/Engg./Track Maint. Works/2022/10**

Estimated Cost of Work ₹ 4,66,28,384/- including GST for (02 Years (24 Months))

Last Date & Time for Submission of Bids 07/12/2022 upto 17:00 Hrs.

For complete details/download, login to [www.tenderward.com/jccl](http://www.tenderward.com/jccl), please contact at [tenderward@jccl.com](mailto:tenderward@jccl.com) Helpdesk No. 911-49424365 or Call No. +9173875559, 8800991845, +918879375522, +9800991863/0800115211, +9599653615.



### Prakash Pipes Limited

Regd. Office: Darjyan Wali Gali, Rayya, Ambar - 143712  
Corp. Office: PNB, Bypass, DND, Delhi - 110061

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Income from operations	18.945	17.776	38.143	29.935	61.875	61.875
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	1.947	1.774	5.507	3.289	6.713	6.713
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional items)	1.313	1.247	3.810	2.303	4.680	4.680
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	1.309	1.237	3.801	2.283	4.662	4.662
5	Profit up to Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 per Share)	2.392	2.392	2.392	2.392	2.392	2.392
6	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	21.130	21.130
7	Earnings Per Share (Basic) (Face Value ₹ 10 per Share) Diluted (₹)	5.49	5.21	15.93	9.63	19.57	19.57
8	(Face Value ₹ 10 per Share) Diluted (₹)	5.29	5.03	15.37	9.29	18.88	18.88

**Notes:**  
1. The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14<sup>th</sup> November 2022 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review.  
2. Notwithstanding the half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 (before Tax and Exceptional items) Profit of ₹16.33 Lakhs from sale of some assets during the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sep, 2022.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended is available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bseindia.com (BSE), www.nseindia.com (NSE) and Company website www.prakashpipes.in  
4. Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary by order of the Board  
Kanka Agarwal  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14<sup>th</sup> November 2022  
E-mail: pph@prakash.com

### CORAL INDIA FINANCE AND HOUSING LIMITED

CIN No: L67100MH1995PLC084006  
Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Dalami House, J B Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021  
Tel No: 022-2265 5910/11, Fax No: 022-22652531 Website: www.coralhousing.in | Email: cni@coralhousing.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2022**  
(₹ in Lakhs except figures of EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from operations (net)	453.01	482.34	842.34	693.72	693.72	693.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	375.72	641.63	582.08	582.08	582.08	582.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	375.72	641.63	582.08	582.08	582.08	582.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	305.78	526.75	452.13	452.13	452.13	452.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	744.04	(109.98)	417.53	417.53	417.53	417.53
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	806.04	806.04	806.04	806.04	806.04	806.04
7	Reserves (excluding Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2 each) for continuing and discontinued operations- 1. Basic 2. Diluted	0.76 0.76	1.31 1.31	1.12 1.12	1.12 1.12	1.12 1.12	1.12 1.12

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 14, 2022 under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the company website (www.coralhousing.in).  
2. The Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the financial results.  
3. The main activities of the Company includes Investment & Constructions  
For Coral India Finance and Housing Limited  
Date: November 14, 2022  
Place: Mumbai  
Navin B. Doshi  
Managing Director

### APPENDIX IV

(See rule 6 (11) POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property))

Whereas,  
The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L6922DL2005PLC134028) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 21.02.2022 calling upon the Borrower(s) BADEE SAH AND SAMITA DEVI to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs. 16,42,255.93 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Five and Paise Ninety Two Only) against Loan Account No. HLN0000498768 as on 16.02.2022 and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.  
The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 09.11.2022.  
The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED for an amount of Rs. 16,42,255.92 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Five and Paise Ninety Two Only) as on 16.02.2022 and interest thereon.  
The Borrower(s) is/are invited to provision of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured Assets.

**DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**  
FLAT NO-F/43, BUILT UP AREA 258 SQ. FT. FIRST FLOOR, REAR RHS, PLOT NO - 8-206, DLF ANHUR Vihar, VILLAGE-SADULLABAD, LOHR, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH-200111.

Date: 09.11.2022  
Place: GHAZIABAD  
Authorized Officer  
INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

### LARK TRADING AND FINANCE LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: C-273, Sector-43, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, UP 201301  
Email: larktrading@rediffmail.com Website: www.larktrading.in, Ph: 911-22193446

**Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022**  
(Amount in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
Revenue from operations	16.52	17.81	34.31	36.81	49.39	49.39
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.41	(11.52)	4.12	(8.11)	8.10	8.22
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.41	(11.52)	4.12	(8.11)	5.99	5.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0.41	(11.52)	4.12	(8.11)	5.99	5.98
Equity Share Capital	526.00	526.00	526.00	526.00	526.00	526.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 each for continuing and discontinued operations- 1. Basic 2. Diluted	0.91 0.91	-2.22 -2.22	7.86 7.86	-15.41 -15.41	11.31 11.31	11.31 11.31

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Website of the Stock Exchange and also on the website of the Company at www.larktrading.in  
For Lark Trading and Finance Limited  
Sumit Tyagi  
Whole time Director  
Date: 14/11/2022  
Place: Noida  
DIN: 96598444

### Avonmore Capital & Management Services Limited

CIN: L14110DL1991PLC145487  
Registered office: F-21 J 3 Oshia Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110029  
Tel: 414-59174, Fax: 411-298733  
Website: www.avonmorecapital.in, E-mail: avonmore@avonmore.in

**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Half Year End 30 Sep 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended	
	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021
Total Income from operations	1,976	14,127	2,361	16,697	4,963	8,716
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	393	13,037	703	13,430	1,012	1,717
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	393	13,037	703	13,430	1,012	1,717
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items, minority interest and share of profit/loss in associate companies)	600	10,455	953	10,955	1,888	3,247
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	553	10,444	961	10,987	1,904	3,267
Equity Share Capital	2,400	2,492	2,492	2,400	2,492	2,492
Reserves (including Retention Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	18,133
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 - each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	2.12 2.12	43.08 43.08	3.93 3.93	46.35 46.35	7.78 7.78	13.38 13.38
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 - each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	2.12 2.12	43.08 43.08	3.93 3.93	46.35 46.35	7.78 7.78	13.38 13.38

**Key number of Standalone Financial Results**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter ended	
	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021
Net Income from Operations	351	2,628	57	2,979	190	364
Profit from ordinary activities before tax	195	2,512	48	2,102	88	191
Profit from ordinary activities after tax	125	1,864	34	1,989	65	129
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	217	1,857	35	2,074	66	148

**Notes:**  
1. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results and the notes thereto are available at the website of the Company www.avonmorecapital.in and Stock Exchange website, i.e. www.bseindia.com  
3. The Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results (P&L) for the Quarter/Half Year End 30 Sep 2022 include Equity Reserves pertaining to three associates: M/s Premier-Acra Pvt. Limited, M/s Anand Indus Resins Pvt. Limited, M/s Indus Resins Pvt. Limited (All the three are listed on Indian Stock Exchange BSE Limited up to 7th April 2022)  
For and on behalf of the Board of Avonmore Capital & Management Services Ltd.  
Ashok Kumar Gupta  
Managing Director  
Date: 14-Nov-2022  
Place: New Delhi  
DIN: 92599123

### APPENDIX IV

(See rule 6 (11) POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property))

Whereas,  
The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED ("EARC") (CIN:L67100MH2007PLC174759) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 26.11.2021 calling upon the Borrowers SATYAVEER SINGH YADAV, REKHA DEVI, ARUN KUMAR TYAGI, RAM KUMAR SHARMA AND VIDYA PRAKASH DIXIT to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs. 1,50,668.80 (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight and Paise Sixty Only) as on 24.11.2021 against Loan Account No. HHE0000421638 and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.  
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 09.11.2022.  
The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited as Trustee of Edelweiss Trust - SC 438 for an amount of Rs. 1,50,668.80 (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight and Paise Sixty Only) as on 24.11.2021 and interest thereon.  
The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

**DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**  
FLAT NO. MG 4 (ADJOURNING TO 60 SQ. MTR.), UPPER GROUND FLOOR, REAR RIGHT HAND SIDE, PLOT NO 68, NAVEEN PARK, SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH - 201016.  
BOUNDARIES  
EAST : SERVICE LANE ON GROUND FLOOR  
WEST : PLOT NO.67  
SOUTH : FLAT NO. MG 3

Date: 09.11.2022  
Place: GHAZIABAD  
Authorized Officer  
Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited  
Trustee of EARC Trust - SC 438

### POSSESSION NOTICE

#### EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD.

CIN: L67100MH2007PLC174759  
Retail Centre & Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, Off: CST Road, Kallina, Mumbai-400098

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of the Secured Creditor mentioned herein, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice as mentioned below calling upon the borrower(s) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.  
The Borrower(s) mentioned herein, has assigned the financial assets to Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited also as its contracting or its capacity as trustee of various trusts mentioned hereunder (hereinafter referred to as "EARC"). Pursuant to the assignment agreement, under Sec 5 of SARFESSI Act, 2002, EARC has stepped into the shoes of the Assignor and all the rights, title and interests of Assignor with respect to the financial assets along with underlying security interests, guarantees, debentures have vested in EARC in respect of the financial assistance availed by the Borrower and EARC exercises all its rights as the secured creditor.  
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the date mentioned against each property.  
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited for the amount mentioned below and interest thereon.

Sr. No.	Name of the Assignor	Name of the Loan Account	Borrower Name & Co-Borrower(s) Name	Amount & Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Possession Status
1	HDB Finance Limited ("HDB") ("Assignor")	EARC-TRUST-SC410	Mr. Jitendra Kumar (Borrower) alongwith Poojashata Das (Co-Borrower)	Rs. 1525119.04 (Rupees Fifteen Lacs Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred and Four Paise and Only) 01.10.2021	11.11.2022	Physical Possession

**Description of the Property:** All That Piece And Part of Property / Property Plot No 51, Khata No. 154, Measuring Area 102. Sq. Mtr. @ 28.28 Mts. Width, C. G. Main Road, Pargana Jalandhar, District Gurgaon, Haryana, UPR-Pradesh-201001  
Bounded As Under: East: Road, West: Other Plot, 18 Mts Wide Road, North: Road, South: Other Plot.  
Place: DELHI  
Date: 11.11.2022  
Authorized Officer  
Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited

### Panacea Biotech

Innovation in support of life

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	
	September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
Total Income from operations	4,874	6,134	11,926	11,008	15,552	23,550	10,512	11,070	23,217	21,582	36,462	66,123
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after tax and/or extraordinary items)	(685)	(7,424)	(2,237)	(8,109)	(4,584)	(9,358)	(4,461)	(7,890)	(5,301)	(8,336)	(11,028)	(22,739)
Tax Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(685)	(7,424)	(2,237)	(8,109)	(4,584)	(9,358)	2,331	(5,116)	(5,301)	(2,785)	(11,028)	144,882
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(685)	(7,424)	(2,237)	(8,109)	(4,584)	(9,358)	1,570	(5,614)	(5,301)	(4,041)	(11,036)	107,791
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(690)	(7,429)	(2,251)	(8,119)	(4,596)	(9,368)	1,545	(5,634)	(5,315)	(4,089)	(11,048)	107,751
Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 1 per share)	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613
Earnings per share (of ₹ 1 each) (unaudited, other than quarter)	(1.12)	(12.12)	(3.65)	(13.24)	(7.46)	(15.26)	2.56	(9.17)	(8.65)	(6.60)	(18.02)	175.98

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website, BSE- http://www.bseindia.com, NSE- http://www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website, http://www.panaceabiotech.com.  
2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the financial results in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. A Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified if not in line compatible with those of current period/year.  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Panacea Biotech Limited  
Sandeep Jain  
Joint Managing Director  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: November 14, 2022  
Regd Office: C-14, Hansraj Highway, Laxmi - 140521, Punjab  
Ph: No: 91-11-41679600, Fax: 91-11-41679070, CIN L331179H984PLC022150 Website: http://www.panacea-biotech.com, E-mail: corporate@panaceabiotech.com

### APM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: SP-147, RIICO Industrial Area, Bhiwadi, Dist. Alwar, Rajasthan-301019  
Corporate Office: 910, Chiranjiv Tower-43, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019  
E-mail: cs@apmindustriesltd@gmail.com, Website: www.apmindustries.co.in  
CIN No.: L21015RJ1973PLC015819, Phone No.: 011-26441015-16

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
Total Revenue from operations	10,046	9,448	9,359	19,494	14,167	31,683
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	1,074	933	584	2,007	1,079	2,331
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,074	933	584	2,007	1,079	2,331
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	763	660	333	1,423	596	1,475
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	761	659	336	1,420	603	1,470
Equity Share Capital	432	432	432	432	432	432
Earnings Per Share of Rs. 2/- each 1. Basic (₹) 2. Diluted (₹)	3.53 3.53	3.05 3.05	1.54 1.54	6.58 6.58	2.76 2.76	6.83 6.83

**Notes:**  
1. The above unaudited financial results were, subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and recommended by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on November 14, 2022.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 along with review report of the Statutory Auditors is available under the investor section of our website at www.apmindustries.co.in and on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com  
For APM Industries Limited  
R K Rajgaria  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: November 14, 2022



